
RED NAPA CABBAGE,

ORGANIC

15 LBS • 040-02294

KUMQUATS

10 LBS • 013-01336

AVAILABLE 1/19

MEYER LEMONS, ORGANIC

10 LBS • 040-00541

WHITE PEACHES, IMPORT, 30/36 CT

16 LBS • 014-01379

PINEAPPLES, FAIR TRADE,

ORGANIC

8/9 CT • 040-02899

ACORN SQUASH, ORGANIC

040-05608 • 35 LBS

EASTER EGG RADISHES, ORGANIC

24 CT • 040-04748

AVAILABLE 1/19

RAINBOW CARROTS, BUNCHED,

ORGANIC

24 CT • 040-05021

GREEN CABBAGE

45 LBS • 016-01210

MOREL MUSHROOMS, FRESH

5 LBS • 016-02034

*PRE-ORDER

MINNEOLA TANGELOS, FANCY, 64 & LGR

64 CT • 012-02066

AVAILABLE 1/19

MAITAKE MUSHROOMS

(HEN OF THE WOODS), ORGANIC

24/3.5 OZ • 040-04419

Long Stem Strawberries

Orders due 1/29
delivery starting 2/5

CHARLIE’S PRODUCE

JANUARY 16, 2026
NEW   UNUSUAL&

PRE-ORDER WITH YOUR SALES REP
FOR VALENTINE’S DAY!

4/1 LB • 014-016244/1 LB • 014-01624



 ITEM DESCRIPTION 
Fruits / Vegetables

Badger Flame Beets, Bulk, Row 7 
Black Plums, Import, 54/56 SZ 
Broccolette, Bunched, Organic 
Carrots, Bunched, Organic 
Broccoli Crowns, Organic
Cucumbers, Organic 
Donut Peaches, Import 
Flavor Bomb Tomatoes 
Green Kale, Organic
Jumbo Seedless Green Grapes
Kent Mangos, Organic
Korean Lobak
Maradol Papayas (available 1/19)
Seville Oranges
Stem & Leaf Murcott Mandarins
Zucchini Squash, Fancy

Specialty / Herb
Cactus Leaves, Fresh
Ginger Root
Micro Arugula (FB)
Micro Red Vein Sorrel (FB)
Oregano
Pea Shoots, Living, Organic
Rosemary
Sage

Grocery / Supplies
Cairnspring Mills Organic Edison, all-purpose flour
Cairnspring Mills Trailblazer, bread flour
Cedar Grove Compostable 9 oz Clear Cold Cup
Cedar Grove Compostable Cutlery Kit
Chili Powder, Medium PC-1
NWD Cashews, Raw
NWD Cherry Delights, Dried
Perfect Puree, Apricot
Perfect Puree, Blackberry
Spiceology, Coarse Black Pepper

Dairy/Juices
Healeo Organic Cold Pressed Juice, Liver Detox
Natalie's Pineapple Kale Zinc
Non-Fat Milk
Real Sour Cream

 ITEM #

040-01621
014-01046
040-04030
040-05010
040-04069
040-04161
014-00067
022-01170
040-04664
014-01339
040-01316
047-02209
013-01385
012-01978
012-02009
016-02517

017-01032
016-03346
017-09002
017-00217
017-03061
040-05247
017-03071
017-03081

408280
408200
039-00925
039-00929
444455
034-00144
033-05323
445726
443812
40709

040-06310
033-10263
208351
209235

 SIZE

25 LBS
16 LBS
18 CT
24 CT
20 LBS
36 CT
11 LBS
8/12 OZ
24 CT
18 LBS
6/7 CT
40 LBS
8/9 CT
14 LBS
22 LBS
22 LBS

35 LBS
5 LBS
4 OZ
4 OZ
1 LB
8/1 PT
1 LB
1 LB

50 LBS
50 LBS
20/50 CT
250 CT
16 OZ
5 LBS
5 LBS
6/30 OZ
6/30 OZ
PC5

6/12 OZ
6/12 OZ
4/1 GAL
4/5 LBS

FB = Farmbox Greens
FO = Farmer's Own Organics
NWD = Northwest Delights

charliesproduce.com @charliesproduce

https://farmersownorganics.com/
https://www.naturesworldllc.com/
https://www.naturesworldllc.com/shop/
http://charliesproduce.com/
http://charliesproduce.com/

